
34.7 milesThe Good and the Bad
Leg Dir Type Notes Total

↑ Generic Ride start – Flying Star Café parking lot (west end) 0.0
0.1 ↑ Straight Cross Juan Tabo onto Nassau Dr NE 0.1
0.4 ← Left Nassau Dr NE turns left and becomes Danube Dr NE 0.5
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Baja Dr NE 0.7
0.3 ← Left Baja Dr NE turns left and becomes Yucatan Dr NE 1.0
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Manitoba Dr NE 1.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Tramway Blvd NE 1.5
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Spain Rd NE 1.9
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Imperata St NE 2.5
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue as road becomes Blue Gramma Rd NE 3.2
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue as road becomes Cortaderia St NE 3.8
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Academy Rd NE 3.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd NE 4.1
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Simms Park Rd 4.5
1.4 → Right Turn right onto access road at the entrance to Elena Gallegos Recreation Area 5.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left to follow access road 6.2
0.1 ↑ Generic Rest stop at rest rooms in Elena Gallegos Recreation Area 6.3
0.2 → Right Slight right onto Simms Park Rd at Elena Gallegos Recreation Area entrance 6.5
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Eagle Ridge Ln NE 7.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Eagle Ridge Rd NE 7.3
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Rockrose Rd NE 7.7
0.3 → Right Turn right onto San Rafael Ave NE 7.9
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Bobcat Blvd NE 8.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Tramway Ln NE 8.4
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Big Horn Ridge Dr NE 9.1
0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Big Horn Ridge Dr NE 9.7
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Juniper Hill Rd NE 10.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Tramway Rd NE 10.7
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd / NM-556 W 11.3
4.5 ← Left Turn left onto Rainbow Rd 15.8
0.1 → Right Turn right into gas station 15.9
0.1 ↑ Generic Rest stop at gas station / convenience store 16.0
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Rainbow Rd 16.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Tramway Blvd / NM-556 E 16.1
4.5 ← Left Turn left onto Tramway Rd NE 20.6
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Juniper Hill Rd NE 21.2
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Big Horn Ridge Dr NE 21.8
0.4 ← Left Turn left to stay on Big Horn Ridge Dr NE 22.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Tramway Ln NE 22.8
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Bobcat Blvd NE 23.5
0.5 → Right Turn right onto San Rafael Ave NE 23.9
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Rockrose Rd NE 23.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Eagle Ridge Rd NE 24.2
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Eagle Ridge Ln NE 24.6
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Simms Park Rd 24.7
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0.8 ← Left Turn left onto bike trail on the east side of Tramway Blvd 25.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Academy Rd NE 25.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Cortaderia St NE 26.1
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue as road becomes Blue Gramma Rd NE 26.3
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pino Ridge Pl NE 26.7
0.7 ← Left U-Turn at the end of Pino Ridge Pl NE 27.4
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Blue Gramma Rd NE 28.1
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Academy Rd NE 28.4
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Elena Gallegos Pl NE 28.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Canada Del Oso Pl NE 28.6
0.6 ← Left U-Turn at the end of Canada Del Oso Pl NE 29.3
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Elena Gallegos Pl NE 29.9
0.6 ← Left U-Turn at the end of Elena Gallegos Pl NE 30.5
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto High Desert St NE 31.1
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Spain Rd NE 31.5
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Tramway Blvd NE 32.4
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Manitoba Dr NE 32.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Yucatan Dr NE 33.4
0.2 → Right Yucatan Dr NE turns right and becomes Baja Dr NE 33.6
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Danube Dr NE 33.9
0.2 → Right Danube Dr NE turns right and becomes Nassau Dr NE 34.1
0.4 ↑ Straight Cross Juan Tabo into Flying Star Café parking lot 34.5
0.1 ↑ Generic Ride end – Flying Star Café parking lot 34.6


